

S.C. No. 67/19

Order No.21 dated 12.06.2024.

No step is taken on behalf of the sole accused person.
Due to the resolution of the local Bar the case is adjourned.
P.O. is transferred.
To 26.11.2024 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Addl. Sessions Judge I/C,
Fast Track, 1st Court,
Diamond Harbour.

