

S.T. 04(11)24

Order No 02 dt. 24/02/25
Today is fixed for evidence .
No witness is present .
Todate i.e. 25/02/25 for evidence .

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Fast Track, Ist Court ,
Diamond Harbour .